

Mr. E.R.Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Shrinivasan, Adv.
Ms Geethi Ara, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Goel, Adv.
Ms Rukhmini Bobde, Adv.
Ms Ritika Sethi, Adv.
Ms Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.
Mr. Ekansh Mishra, Adv.
For M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.

T.C.100,101, of 12
WP 464/12

Mr. L.Nageswar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Altaf Ahmad, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Allanki Ramesh, Adv.
Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, AOR
Mr. D.Geeta, Adv.
Mr. Y.Rajesh Kumar, Adv.
For Ms.G.Madhavi, Adv.

WP 478/12

Mr. Harish N.Salve, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Misra, Adv.
Ms. Sangita Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

T.C.98/12 &
WP 467/12

Mr. K.Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Parasaran, Adv.
Mr. G.Umapathy, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, AOR

WP 468/12

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, Adv.
Mr. Ashvidth Thakur, Adv.

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, AOR

T.C.104&105/12

Mr. K.K. Mani, AOR
Mr. Ashutosh Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, AOR

T.C 121-122/12

Mr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR

T.C.132-134 of 12

Mr. K.K. Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Madhu Naik, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.
Mr. S.Udaya Kumar Sagar, Adv.
Ms. Bina Madhavan, Adv.
Ms. Anindita Pujari, Adv.
for M/S. Lawyer'S Knit & Co, Adv.

115-116/12

T.C.117-118,123-124
132-134 of 2012

Mr. K. Shashi Kiran Shetty, Adv.
Mr. Sharan dev Singh Thakur, Adv.
Dr. Sushil Balwada, AOR

WP 502,504 of 12

Mr. K.Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Parasaran, Adv.
Mr. V.Balachandran, Adv.

Mr. S. Chandra Shekhar, AOR

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, AOR

Mr. C.S.N. Mohan Rao, AOR

Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR

WP 480/12 Mr. K.Parasaran, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Satish Parasaran, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Dev, Adv.
Mr.Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

T.C.113-114/12 Mr. L.Nageshwar Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.Jagannath G., Adv.
Ms. E.R. Sumathy, AOR

Mr. Neeraj Shekhar, AOR

T.C.98/12 365/12 & Sri P.P. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Batch Sri R.Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. G.N.Reddy, AOR
Mr. M.Rambabu, Adv.

St. of Andhra Pradesh Mr. S.Nagarajan, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, AAG.St. of T.N.
Mr. B.Balaji, AOR
Mr. R.Rakesh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

T.P.99/12 Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

/impleader Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rudeshwar Singh, Adv.
Dr. Rakesh Gosain, Adv.
Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR
Mr. Gopal Jha, Adv.

WP 511,512,514, Mr. T.Meikandan, Adv.
516,519 of 2012 Mr. Kumar Dushyant Singh, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

WP 507/12 Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Zulfiker Ali, Adv.

WP 535/12 Mr. Jayanth Muth Raj, Adv.
Mrs. Malavika G., Adv.
Mr. Sureshan P., AOR

TP(C)1588/12 Mr. R.Venkataramani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. V.G. Pragasam, AOR
Mr. S.J. Aristotle, Adv.
Mr. Prabu Ramasubramanian, Adv.
Mr. Aljo K.Joseph, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Garg, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shodhan Babu, Adv.

WP 483/12 Mr. L.N. Rao, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, AOR

Mr. Abhijat P. Medh, AOR

Mr. V. Balachandran, AOR

Mr. P.George Giri, AOR

/applicant Mr. Girish Ananthamurthy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)Mr. Nidesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.

T.C.98/12 Mr. Amit Kumar, AOR
Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathy, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Bakshi, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Ragharia, Adv.

T.C.(C) NO.....of
12 @ T.P.(C)1532/12 Mr. Sanjay R.Hegde, AOR
Mr. S.Nithin, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kr. Mishra-I, Adv.

IA 4 In T.C.98/12 Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
With WP 483/12 Ms. Surbhi Mehta, Adv.

T.C.98/12 Mr. Sidharth Luthra, ASG.
IA1&4 in T.C.98&99 Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Of 2012 Mr. Ritin Rai, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri , AOR

CBSE Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma , AOR
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Dinesh Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sukh Deo Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.Chandrachud , AOR

Mrs. Vaijayanthi Girish, AOR

Ms. Sushma Suri, AOR

Mr. Y. Raja Gopala Rao, AOR

Mr. G.N.Reddy, AOR

Mr. Kaushik Poddar, AOR

Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

T.C.107/12 Mr. Mukul Gupta, Sr. Adv.
R.3/AIIMS Ms. Suruchii Aggarwal, AOR

Mr. K.V. Sreekumar, AOR

T.C.(C)NO.....of12 Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.
@ T.P.(C) NO.1533/12 Mr. Rauf Rahim AOR
Ms. Devyani Aashra, Adv.

T.C.(C)NO.....of12 Mr. Rauf Rahim AOR
@ T.P.(C) NO.1527/12 Ms. Devyani Aashra, Adv.

T.C.117-118/12 Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
UGC Mr. Ravi Kant, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.
Ms. S.Mehta, Adv.
Ms. Prathiba M.Singh, Adv.

WP 483/12

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let these transfer cases, except Transfer Case Nos.98 and 99 of 2012, filed by Christian Medical College Vellors & Ors., and W.P.(C)No.478 of 2012, filed by Christian Medical College Ludhiana Society & Ors, be taken up tomorrow (11th December, 2012), for consideration. Let the Transfer Cases filed by the Minority Institutions, within the meaning of Article 30, be taken

up first before the other matters.

Let Transfer Case Nos.98 and 99 of 2012, filed by Christian Medical College Vellores & Ors., and W.P.(C)No.478 of 2012, filed by Christian Medical College Ludhiana Society & Ors, be listed on Thursday (13th December, 2012), for further consideration, at the top.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|Court Master

| |(Juginder Kaur)
| |Assistant Registrar

|