

x  
ITEM NO.MM-7

COURT NO.1

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN TRANSFER CASE (CIVIL) NO.58 OF 2013

P.A.INAMDAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 24/07/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let I.A. No.2 be listed on Friday (26.07.2013) before the  
appropriate Bench.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master

|  
|