

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2/2016 in Transfer Case (Civil) No.7/2013

ASSOCIATION OF MANagements OF UNAIDED PRIVATE MEDICAL & DENTAL
COLLEGE & ANR. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(Appln. for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. S.S. Rawat, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 3rd May, 2016 at 2.00 p.m.

(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by USHA
RANI BHARDWAJ
Date: 2016.04.27
15:17:25 IST
Reason: