

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A.No.3/2016 in Transfer Case (Civil) No.58/2013

P.A.INAMDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(Appln. for directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 26/04/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Huzefa Ahmadi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Amol Chitale, Adv.
Mr. Pragya Baghel, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.For Respondent(s) Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Nagar, Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahara, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList on 3rd May, 2016 at 2.00 p.m.(USHA BHARDWAJ)
AR-CUM-PS(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR