

\224

ITEM NO.302

COURT NO.2

SECTION XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

I.A.NO.3 in Transfer Case (C) No(s).58/2013

P.A.INAMDAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date : 05/05/2016 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 6th My, 2016, at 2.00 p.m.

(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master

(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SARITA PUROHIT
Date: 2016.05.07
13:27:50 IST
Reason: