

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.Nos.4-6/2016 in Transfer Case (C) No(s).132-134/2012

KARNATAKA PVT.MEDICAL DENTAL COLL.& ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS.
(For directions)

Respondent(s)

Date:06/05/2016 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Petitioner(s) Mr. K. Shashikiran Shetty, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Fara Fathima, Adv.
For Mr. Ramesh Babu M.R., Adv.

Dr. Sushil Balwada, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG
UOI Ms. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. R.K. Rathore, Adv.MCI Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Sharma, Adv.CBSE Mr. T.C. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Pankhuri Shrivastava, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RList the matters on 9th May, 2016, at 2.00 p.m.(Sarita Purohit)
Court Master(Sneh Bala Mehra)
Assistant Registrar