

ITEM NO.25

COURT NO.2 SECTION X
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 142/2017

P. A. INAMDAR AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for directions)

Date : 10/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN M. SHANTANAGOUDAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, AOR

Mr. Siddheshwar B., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the matter be listed before a Bench wherein one of us
(A.M. Khanwilkar, J.) is not a member.

Registry to do the needful.

(Gulshan Kumar Arora) (H.S. Parasher)

Court Master

Court Master