

\ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.9

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 142/2017

P. A. INAMDAR AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for directions)

Date : 31/03/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Basant R., Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

Mr. Anand Landge, Adv.

Mr. Siddheshwar Biradar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up along with Transferred Case No. 58 of
2013 on 07.04.2017.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Indu Pokhriyal]

A.R.-cum-P.S.

Court Master