

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Writ Petition(s) (Civil) No(s). 142/2017

P. A. INAMDAR AND ORS

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ORS
(With appln. (s) for directions)

Respondent(s)

WITH

T.C.(C) NO. 58/2013

Date : 10/04/2017 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Amit Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Mohan P. Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 18th April, 2017.

(Madhu Bala)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master